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Veg

Crispy deep fried mixed vegetables or cottage cheese (Paneer) with Nepalese
herbs and spices served with tomato sauce

Pakoda (Veg/paneer)

Deep fried Potato chips or Fried chips with  tomato, onion, capsicum, green chilli,
saute with tomato and homemade sauce 

French Fry/ Chips Chilli

$9.99/$12.99

$6.99/$9.99

Chatpate $9.99
Bhuja, Waiwai, green peas, peanuts, boiled potato, onion, tomato, green
chilli and lemon

$8.99cocktail Spring rolls (8 pieces)
 Crispy roll savory snack filled with mixed vegetables stuffing.

Hollow puri, potato mash, onion, green chilli, chat masala with mint flavour jhol
Pani puri (8 Pieces) $9.99

Deep fried chicken, drumstick with homemade spices and served with
Szechwan sauce

$13.99Chicken lolypop (6 pieces)

Fried Wings/ Buffalo wings (6 Pieces)           $11.99/$12.99
Deep fried wings or Fried wings saute with homemade sauce

Non-veg

$16.99Goat bhutan
Boiled Goat Bhutan (tripe, liver and intestine) pan fried with homemade
spices

Pan fry Chicken Giblets in homemade spices with Timur flavour
$12.99Fried Pangra with Timur flavour

Triangular Savoury pastry fried in oil, containing spiced vegetables served with
sweet chilli sauce.

Samosa (2 Pieces) $8.99

Chicken Sausage (2/4 Pieces)
Deep fried chicken sausage served with special chutney 

$6.99/$12.99
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Charcoal goat or buff meat pan fried with Nepalese homemade spices
Sukuti (Goat/Buff) $17.99/$18.99

Chhoila (Chicken/Buff/goat)
Choices of charcoal meat marinated with chhoila masala

$14.99/$15.99/$16.99

prawn Cutlet (8 Pieces)
Deep fried crumbed prawns served with homemade cocktail sauce

          $10.99

Sekuwa Set 
(Chicken, Pork, Goat)
Choices of charcoal meat served with puff rice, dalmot, mulako aachar and
salad.

$16.99/$17.99/$18.99

Khaja set
(Chicken/ Buff/ Goat) choila
(Goat or Buff) sukuti
Served with Chura (Beaten Rice), Bhatmas sadheko, aloo ko achar, fried
egg and salad with the choice of meat

$16.99/ $17.99/ $18.99

Bhutan Set
Pan fried goat bhutan in Homemade Nepalese spices, served with puff rice,
dalmot, salad, aloo ko achar and bhatmas sadheko

$18.99

$19.99/ $20.99

Set  (Single Plate)

Sadheko

Roasted peanuts or Bhatmas (fried soybean) or Wai Wai (fried noodles) or Fried
Chicken combined with onion, tomato, green chilli, ginger, garlic, coriander
leaves and lemon juice

Peanuts/ Bhatmas/ Wai Wai/ Chicken $9.99/$9.99/$10.99/$14.99

Sekuwa (Chicken/Pork/goat)
Nepalese specialty dish consisting of charcoaled meat

$14.99/$15.99/$16.99

Paneer/Sausage/Chicken/Buff
Choice of Paneer or Chicken Sausage or Fried Boneless Meat with Green chillies,
Onions, Tomatoes in hot and spicy sauce 

$15.99/$15.99/$16.99/$17.99

Chilli
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Big Plates (Platter)

Yarcha Special Platter
Tandoori chicken (half), Chicken Momo (5), Sekuwa and Choila

$34.99

Momo Platter (20 Pcs)
(chicken or Buff or pork)
Combination of different (cookery methods) chicken momos like steam (5),
fried (5), chilli (5) and tandoori (5) served with different taste of momo aachar

$29.99

Momo - Chowmin Combo
Combination of any Steam Momo (6) and any Chowmin

$18.99

Paani puri - Chatpate Combo
Combination of Paani Puri (6) and Chatpate

$16.99

Combos

Chatpate - Chhoila Combo
(Chicken/Buff/goat)
Combination of Chatpate and choice of Choila

$17.99/$18.99/$19.99

Fried Rice - Chhoila Combo
(Chicken/Buff/goat)
Combination of Fried Rice and choice of Choila

$17.99/$18.99/$19.99

Chicken Chilli - Chhoila Combo
(Chicken/Buff/Goat)
Combination of Chicken Chilli and choice of Choila

$17.99/$18.99/$19.99

vEG pLATTER
Veg Momo (6), Samosa (2), Spring Roll (4) and Paneer Chilli

$29.99

Meat Lovers
Chicken Lolipop (4), Chicken Sausage (2), Sekuwa and Choila

$34.99

Triple Decker
Fried Rice, Chowmin with Chicken Chilly Gravy

$34.99
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Yummy Momos (Nepalese Dumpling)
Steamed Fried Chilli Sadheko Jhol Tandoori

Veg

Chicken

Pork

Buff

$15.99 $16.99 $17.99 $16.99 $17.99 $17.99

$13.99 $14.99 $15.99 $14.99 $15.99 $15.99

$14.99 $15.99 $16.99 $15.99 $16.99 $16.99

$16.99 $16.99 $17.99 $17.99 $17.99 $17.99

ChowminThukpa
Veg

Egg

Chicken

Buff

Mixed

$12.99

$13.99

$15.99

$14.99

$17.99

$12.99

$13.99

$16.99

$15.99

$17.99

Fried Rice
$12.99

$13.99

$15.99

$14.99

$17.99

Veg

Egg

Chicken

Buff

Mixed

Veg

Egg

Chicken

Buff

Mixed

From Tandoor
$15.99/$20.99Chicken Tandoori Roast (Half/Full)

Overnight marinated whole chicken in tandoori masala and herbs, cooked
in clay oven (tandoor) served with green chutney and kachumber salad

Tikka (paneer/chicken)
Cottage Cheese (Paneer) or Chicken fillets marinated in Tandoori masala
cooked in clay oven (Tandoor) served with green chhatney and Kachumber
salad

$15.99/$16.99

couples Deal (for 2 people)
Combination of Momo (6), Chowmin, Chatpate, Paani Puri (6), Chicken
Drumstick (4) and Soft drinks (2)
Option: Replace Soft drinks with any 1 Cocktail and 1 Mocktail for $65.99

$45.99

Team of four (for 4 people)
Combination of Momo (12), Chowmin, Chatpate, Paani Puri (12), Chicken
Drumstick (8), Choila and Soft drinks (4)

$85.99

Sharing Plates
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Kids Menu
Nugget & Chips $10.99

Main course

Veg/chicken/goat
Choice of veg and non-veg curry served with steamed basmati rice, black lentil,
alooko achar, karela sadheko, gundruk, ghee, tomato chutney, saag, salad,
yoghurt and Gulab Jamun

$21.99/$23.99/$24.99

Special Thakali Thali

Rice
steamed

zeera

$2.99

$4.99

Veg curries
Dal Fry
Black lentils cooked and fry with homemade spices

$13.99

Paneer (Matar/Palak)
Cottage cheese (Paneer) with peas or palak (spinich) cooked in tomato
and onion gravy and spices

$19.99

Paneer Tikka Masala
Cottage cheese from Tandoor with tomato, onion gravy and spices

$19.99

Overnight marinated chicken with herbs and spices cooked in creamy
red gravy

Non-Veg Curries
Nepalese style Curry (chicken/goat)
Choice of meat (Chicken or Goat) Cooked in tomato and onion gravy with
Nepalese spice

$15.99/$19.99

Butter Chicken $16.99

Overnight marinated chicken in tikka masala with herbs, capsicum,
onion, tomato and spices cooked in red gravy

Chicken tikka masala $16.99

Kids Chowmin $9.99



यासा� यासा� 
YARCHAYARCHA

Beverages

Masala chiya (Milk Tea)
Hot lemon with honey

Hot beverages 

Cold Beverages 
Canned Soft Drinks

Lassi (Flavoured Iced Yougurt);

Mango
Sweet
Salted
Plain

$3.99
$3.99

$2.99

$5.99
$4.99
$4.99

Dessert 
Ice-cream

Rasmalai

Gulab jamun with yougurt

$6.99
$5.99

$5.99

$4.99

Coke/ Coke Zero/ Fanta/ Fanta Zero/ SPrite

Masala cola $4.99

Red bull $5.99

Lemon lime bitter $4.99

Juice:

Apple/ Orange $4.99



BOTTLEBOTTLE
Asahi Beer $8.5

Pure Blonde Beer $8.5

Corona Beer $8.5

SHOTSSHOTS
Fire Ball $8

Tequila $8

Yarcha Organic $13/ $24

Jack Daniels $8.5/ $15

Black Label $8.5/ $15
Double Black $9.5/ $17

WINEWINE
Red Shiraj (Glass) $7

White Sauvignon
Blanc (Glass) $7

VODKAVODKA
Absolute $8.5/ $15

Smirnoff $8.5/ $15

Vodka with Red Bull $13.5/ $20

Bacardi $8.5/ $15

Gordons $8.5/ $15

Chivas Regal $8.5/ $15

Jameson $8.5/ $15

Old Durbar Black
Chimney $9.5/ $17

RUMRUM

GINGIN

WHISKEYWHISKEY

Barahsinghe Beer $9.5

Gorkha Strong (8) $9.5

Khukuri $9.5/ $17

TAP BEERTAP BEER
Tooheys New $7.5

Yarcha $6.5

Carlton Dry $7.5

MIXERSMIXERS

Vodka with Lemon  
Lime Bitter $13.5/ $20

Jägerbomb $12.5

Skittle Bomb $12.5

Vodka with
Cranberry Juice $12.5/ $19


